
Annexe 1

ORGANISATION

Grant approved for 

2008/09

£

Grant approved for 

2009/10

£

Grant approved for 

2010/11

£

Grant approved for 

2011/12

£

Community Themed Organisations

Rowleys (Age Concern Waverley)
46,968 48,400 50,000 50,000

Age Concern Farncombe
45,835 48,127 50,000 50,000

Age Concern, Haslemere & District
45,835 47,210 50,000 50,000

Brightwells Gostrey Centre
45,835 45,835 46,150 46,150

The Clockhouse (Home of Milford & Villages Day 

Centre) 49,000 49,000 49,150 49,150

Farnham Assist *
n/a n/a n/a 0

Age Concern Waverley
34,938 36,000 38,000 34,200

Surrey Community Action (Village Halls)
0 2,000 2,000 2,000

Citizens Advice Waverley
222,499 227,823 227,250 212,000

Voluntary Action South West Surrey*
n/a n/a n/a 0

Surrey Law Centre *
n/a n/a n/a 0

St Marks Church and Community Centre (Community 

Development Worker) * n/a n/a n/a 3,200

Cranfold Job Seekers Club
1,000 1,000 500 0

Surrey Compact *
n/a 1,000 0 0

Enterprise First
4,658 4,658 4,658 0

3 Counties Money Advice
n/a n/a 200 200

Sub-Total
496,568 511,053 517,908 496,900

Environment & Leisure Themed Organisations

Blackwater Valley Countryside Partnership
7,239 6,900 6,900 0

Surrey Heathland Project 
10,714 10,332 10,332 6,000

Surrey Hills AONB
5,916 5,705 6,503 5,850

Hurtwood Control Committee
544 0 did not apply did not apply

Surrey Farming & Wildlife Advisory Group
1,642 0 did not apply did not apply

Farnham District Sports Advisory Council
420 420 440 400

Sport Godalming
436 436 500 450

Sport Haslemere
436 436 440 400

Cranleigh Arts Centre
36,415 31,327 29,000 24,000

Farnham Maltings
41,385 40,180 38,000 34,200

New Farnham Repertory Actors Company
1,000 0 did not apply did not apply

Godalming Museum Trust
2,730 2,630 2,630 2,370

Haslemere Educational Museum
3,272 2,900 2,900 2,610

Haslemere Hall
4,371 4,370 4,370 3,930

Rural Life Centre
3,198 3,198 3,263 2,940

40 Degreez (formerly Farnham Youth Project)
4,140 6,000 4,140 3,730

Disability Challengers (youth, play services)
5,000 8,000 9,600 8,640

A Place To Be Youth Group
2,000 2,000 1,500 1,000

Sculpt It
1,500 1,200 500 did not apply

Sub-Total
132,358 126,034 121,018 96,520

Emergency Funding Provision remaining balance
n/a 1,839 n/a 2,710

OVERALL TOTAL FOR YEAR 628,926 638,926 638,926 596,130

* note - these organisations were new applicants to the scheme for 2011/12. 

Waverley Community Partnership Grants Awarded


